@ BOSCH
-]

Compact toaster, Graphite
TAT7S25

Technical Data

Product packaging dimensions (HXWxD) :
Pallet dimensions :

Quantity per packing unit :

Standard number of units per pallet :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

Watts :

Volts :

Frequency :

Power cord length :

Plug type :

Approval certificates :

Dimensions :

215x185x327 mm
200.0 x 80.0 x 120.0
3
96
1.8 kg
2.2 kg
1050 W
220-240 \
50/60 H:z
90.0 cm
Gardy plug w/ earthing
CE, Eurasian, VDE
184 x 155 x 292 mm
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