

Compact toaster, Graphite TAT7S25



Technical Data

Product packaging dimensions (HxWxD) :	215 x 185 x 327 mm
Pallet dimensions :	200.0 x 80.0 x 120.0
Quantity per packing unit :	3
Standard number of units per pallet :	96
Net weight :	1.8 kg
Gross weight :	2.2 kg
Watts :	1050 W
Volts :	220-240 V
Frequency :	50/60 Hz
Power cord length :	90.0 cm
Plug type :	Gardy plug w/ earthing
Approval certificates :	CE, Eurasian, VDE
Dimensions :	184 x 155 x 292 mm

